1
Power entry modules without line filter DF11www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
IEC Appliance Inlet C14 with recessed Circuit Breaker TA45
C14
70° C
Description
- Panel Mount :

20,0 200
Table 1 Selection for type TA45
Order example
• Circuit Breaker of Equipment
• 2-pole, rocker actuated
• Quick connect terminal
Other types on request
Without illumination
With illumination  220…240 V
   110…120 V
Diagram
Thermal overload protection  1-pole  2-pole
  ABT ABD
  A12 A32
  A14 A34
P2 P1
6
3
4 3
P2 P1
}
P2 P1
U<
P2 P1b
U<
P2 P1b a
U<
P2 P1c
6